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With reference to the engagement of Nutritionist on contract basis in NCOE 

Thiruvananthapuram, a committee was constituted to conduct the scrutiny and shortlisting for 

the post of Nutritionist. The scrutiny for the short-listing process is strictly based on the 

guidelines provided by SAI Head Office. The list of shortlisted candidates eligible for the 

interview is mentioned below: 

SL NO NAME GENDER DOB 

MEGHA GHOSH 
SUDESHNA BHOWMIK 

AMBILY KM 
Dr. DHANYA RADHAKRISHNAN 

ANSHULI PRIYA 
SHALY CM 

09.02.19944 
13.06.1990 
10.05.1983 
28.04.1980 
06.13.1990 

25.12.1985 

The interview is decided to be held on 19th January 2021 (Wednesday) via online mode. Zoom 

id, password and time will be intimated to everyone in their respective email id. 

Sd/- 
Assistant Director 

SAI LNCPE Trivandrum 
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